TEAM NAME

GREEN
ORANGE
PURPLE
RED
ROYAL BLUE

MANAGER
TERRY NICHOLS
BRUCE GOODMAN
JAMES JONES “1J”
TERRY DAVIS
STEVE ODEGARD
PAUL HEACOCK
JODY MYERS

PHONE
913-626-1150
913-219-7146
913-687-7273
816-591-7528
913-742-1346
913-707-7079
913-544-4887

ASSISTANT MANAGER
RICH TALAVARA
VAN SEYLER
BARRY GORDON
GLEN BENNETT
GREG BOYLE
BOB ARNOLD
ED SOLTZ

Coordinators: Tony Lenci: 573-745-9113 Tonymlenci@gmail.com and Mike Curley: 208-882-3536 curley@turbonet.com

Rainout line: 913-895-5020
Games are at 9:30 and 10:30

Second team listed is Home Team first game, Visitor second game.

Field April 15 April 22 April 29 May 6 May 13 May 20 June 3
A Gold v Royal Blue Light Blue v Green Royal Blue v Orange v Purple Purple v Red Red v Light Green v Gold
Orange Blue
B Green v Orange Red v Gold Gold v Purple Royal Blue v Red Orange v Light Purple v Green Light Blue v Royal
Blue Blue
C Light Blue v Purple Purple v Royal Green v Red Gold v Light Royal Blue v Green Orange v Gold Red v Orange
Blue Blue
Bye Red Orange Light Blue Green Gold Royal Blue Purple

June 10, June 17, June 24-Double Elimination Tournament.
If play is cancelled for any reason (e.g., rain), the cancelled games will be played in the order cancelled beginning June 10 and each week following until
the round robin is complete, and the Tournament will be pushed back accordingly.

Monday 70+ Draft Roe Park Session 1 Schedule (2-24-24)
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