TEAM NAME	MANAGER	PHONE	ASSISTANT MANAGER	
GOLD	TERRY NICHOLS	913-626-1150	RICH TALAVARA	
LIGHT BLUE	BRUCE GOODMAN	913-219-7146	VAN SEYLER	
GREEN	JAMES JONES "JJ"	913-687-7273	BARRY GORDON	
ORANGE	TERRY DAVIS	816-591-7528	GLEN BENNETT	
PURPLE	STEVE ODEGARD	913-742-1346	GREG BOYLE	
RED	PAUL HEACOCK	913-707-7079	BOB ARNOLD	
ROYAL BLUE	JODY MYERS	913-544-4887	ED SOLTZ	

Coordinators: Tony Lenci: 573-745-9113 Tonymlenci@gmail.com and Mike Curley: 208-882-3536 curley@turbonet.com

Rainout line: 913-895-5020 Games are at 9:30 and 10:30

Second team listed is Home Team first game, Visitor second game.

Field	April 15	April 22	April 29	May 6	May 13	May 20	June 3
A	Gold v Royal Blue	Light Blue v Green	Royal Blue v Orange	Orange v Purple	Purple v Red	Red v Light Blue	Green v Gold
В	Green v Orange	Red v Gold	Gold v Purple	Royal Blue v Red	Orange v Light Blue	Purple v Green	Light Blue v Royal Blue
С	Light Blue v Purple	Purple v Royal Blue	Green v Red	Gold v Light Blue	Royal Blue v Green	Orange v Gold	Red v Orange
Bye	Red	Orange	Light Blue	Green	Gold	Royal Blue	Purple

June 10, June 17, June 24-Double Elimination Tournament.

If play is cancelled for any reason (e.g., rain), the cancelled games will be played in the order cancelled beginning June 10 and each week following until the round robin is complete, and the Tournament will be pushed back accordingly.

Monday 70+ Draft Roe Park Session 1 Schedule (2-24-24)